
San Angelo, Texas August 3-4, 2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around Total

Open Allround Placing Points 12 Placing Points 13 Placing Points 13 Placing Points 13 Points Placing 13 Payout

Num Name Horse 4th 12 90.00$    2nd 13 97.50$    3rd 13 97.50$    1st 13 97.50$    882.50$  #######

122 Thomas Hicks - SHOT Greyt Socks - 4947803 2.0 11.0 27.00$    1.0 13.0 39.00$    3.0 11.0 19.50$    5.0 9.0 -$        44.0 1 441.25$  526.75$  

117 Connie Coberly - SHOT Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 3.0 10.0 18.00$    3.0 11.0 19.50$    5.0 9.0 -$        8.0 6.0 -$        36.0 2 264.75$  302.25$  

118 Kelsey Mosby - SHOT Boons Hot Tamale - 4712017 7.0 6.0 -$        8.0 6.0 -$        4.0 10.0 9.75$      1.0 13.0 39.00$    35.0 3 176.50$  225.25$  

120 Kelsey Mosby - SHOT Watch This Plan - 604917 10.0 3.0 -$        9.0 5.0 -$        2.0 12.0 29.25$    3.0 11.0 19.50$    31.0 4 -$        48.75$    

193 Stuart Bozeman - SHOT/2160 Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 8.0 5.0 -$        2.0 12.0 29.25$    12.0 2.0 -$        4.0 10.0 9.75$      29.0 5 -$        39.00$    

87 Mary King - SHOT Cinna Sonoita Quick - 4408609 1.0 12.0 45.00$    4.0 10.0 9.75$      9.0 5.0 -$        13.0 1.0 -$        28.0 6 -$        54.75$    

86 Will  Lorenz - SHOT CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 11.0 2.0 -$        6.0 8.0 -$        6.0 8.0 -$        6.0 8.0 -$        26.0 7 -$        -$        

111 Lanny Leach - SHOT Hickory Chex Berretta - 4474449 4.0 9.0 -$        10.0 4.0 -$        10.0 4.0 -$        7.0 7.0 -$        24.0 8 -$        -$        

79 Eric Stevenson - SHOT/2160 Why Knot Heat - 5176856 5.0 8.0 -$        7.0 7.0 -$        8.0 6.0 -$        11.0 3.0 -$        24.0 9 -$        -$        

77 Baru  Spiller - SHOT/2168 Western Sequel - 4666563 12.0 1.0 -$        5.0 9.0 -$        11.0 3.0 -$        10.0 4.0 -$            17.0 10 -$        -$        

203 Jerry Jones - SHOT TB Royal Roulette - 5228014 9.0 4.0 -$        12.0 2.0 -$        7.0 7.0 -$        12.0 2.0 -$            15.0 11 -$        -$        

110 Lanny Leach - SHOT Senor EZ Chez - 4686824 6.0 7.0 -$        13.0 1.0 -$        13.0 1.0 -$        9.0 5.0 -$        14.0 12 -$        -$        

119 Kelsey Mosby - SHOT Gin Beam Merada - 4201796 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        1.0 13.0 39.00$    2.0 12.0 29$         0.0 -$        68.25$    

151 Steve Kutie - SHOT Sheeza Pines Nifty - 2180062 #N/A -$        11.0 3.0 -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$            0.0 -$        -$        

164 Mark Anderson - 1160 Alics A Little Smart - 5279342 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        0.0 -$        -$        



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 3-4, 2012 Judge:

12
Shown 

in Class

Entered in 

Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 1 9 2 10 8 3 4 5 6 7

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
Total 

Penalties

Total   

(1-100)

1 12 87 Mary King - SHOT Cinna Sonoita Quick - 4408609 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 86.0

2 11 122 Thomas Hicks - SHOT Greyt Socks - 4947803 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 86.0

3 10 117 Connie Coberly - SHOT Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 12.0 76.0

4 9 111 Lanny Leach - SHOT Hickory Chex Berretta - 4474449 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 12.0 76.0

5 8 79 Eric Stevenson - SHOT/2160 Why Knot Heat - 5176856 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 12.0 76.0

6 7 110 Lanny Leach - SHOT Senor EZ Chez - 4686824 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 13.0 74.0

7 6 118 Kelsey Mosby - SHOT Boons Hot Tamale - 4712017 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 16.0 68.0

8 5 193 Stuart Bozeman - SHOT/2160 Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 17.0 66.0

9 4 203 Jerry Jones - SHOT TB Royal Roulette - 5228014 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 28.0 44.0

10 3 120 Kelsey Mosby - SHOT Watch This Plan - 604917 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 29.0 42.0

Open Pleasure San Angelo, TexasLocation:0

2012 San Angelo Show

Open_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 2 86 Will  Lorenz - SHOT CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 33.0 34.0

12 1 77 Baru  Spiller - SHOT/2168 Western Sequel - 4666563 10.0 8.0 9.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 37.0 26.0

2012 San Angelo Show

Open_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 3-4, 2012 Judge:

13
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 3 8 7 9 1 6 5 2 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
Trot 

Logs

Back out 

chute, 

walk 

bridge

side 

pass 

chute, 

trot to 

drag

Drag log 

figure 8

lope 

logs

bucket 

in can

trot 

serpenti

ne

trot logs

side 

pass to 

gate, 

open 

and 

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100)

1 13.0 122 Thomas Hicks - SHOT Greyt Socks - 4947803 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 80.0

2 12.0 193 Stuart Bozeman - SHOT/2160 Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 6.0 78.0

3 11.0 117 Connie Coberly - SHOT Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 11.0 68.0

4 10.0 87 Mary King - SHOT Cinna Sonoita Quick - 4408609 10.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 14.0 62.0

5 9.0 77 Baru  Spiller - SHOT/2168 Western Sequel - 4666563 9.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 15.0 60.0

6 8.0 86 Will  Lorenz - SHOT CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 19.0 52.0

7 7.0 79 Eric Stevenson - SHOT/2160 Why Knot Heat - 5176856 10.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 21.0 48.0

8 6.0 118 Kelsey Mosby - SHOT Boons Hot Tamale - 4712017 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 9.0 0.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 44.0

9 5.0 120 Kelsey Mosby - SHOT Watch This Plan - 604917 8.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 24.0 42.0

10 4.0 111 Lanny Leach - SHOT Hickory Chex Berretta - 4474449 6.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 26.0 38.0

Open Trail San Angelo, TexasLocation:Earnest Wilson

2012 San Angelo Show

Open_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3.0 151 Steve Kutie - SHOT Sheeza Pines Nifty - 2180062 6.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 1.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 26.0 38.0

12 2.0 203 Jerry Jones - SHOT TB Royal Roulette - 5228014 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 28.0 34.0

13 1.0 110 Lanny Leach - SHOT Senor EZ Chez - 4686824 2.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 39.0 12.0

2012 San Angelo Show

Open_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 3-4, 2012 Judge:

13
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 7 3 4 1 2 8

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80)

1 13 119 Kelsey Mosby - SHOT Gin Beam Merada - 4201796 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 60.5

2 12 120 Kelsey Mosby - SHOT Watch This Plan - 604917 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 3.0 58.0

3 11 122 Thomas Hicks - SHOT Greyt Socks - 4947803 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 58.0

4 10 118 Kelsey Mosby - SHOT Boons Hot Tamale - 4712017 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 57.0

5 9 117 Connie Coberly - SHOT Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 55.5

6 8 86 Will  Lorenz - SHOT CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 1.0 52.0

7 7 203 Jerry Jones - SHOT TB Royal Roulette - 5228014 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 50.5

8 6 79 Eric Stevenson - SHOT/2160 Why Knot Heat - 5176856 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.5

9 5 87 Mary King - SHOT Cinna Sonoita Quick - 4408609 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 48.0

10 4 111 Lanny Leach - SHOT Hickory Chex Berretta - 4474449 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 47.0

Open Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TexasLocation:Heather Thompson

2012 San Angelo Show

Open_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3 77 Baru  Spiller - SHOT/2168 Western Sequel - 4666563 6.5 6.5 6.5 0.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.5 46.0

12 2 193 Stuart Bozeman - SHOT/2160 Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 8.5 46.0

13 1 110 Lanny Leach - SHOT Senor EZ Chez - 4686824 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 3.0 44.0

2012 San Angelo Show

Open_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 3-4, 2012 Judge:

13
Shown in 

Class

Entered in 

Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 1 2 5 6 5 6

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct-                       

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 

Position,                  

Correct-                       

ness                  

(1-10)                                  

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           

Control ,            

Position,            

Correct-                 

ness                     

(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             

Rate, 

Position,             

Stop                   

&                   

Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             

Speed, 

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total           

(1-60)

1 13.0 118 Kelsey Mosby - SHOT Boons Hot Tamale - 4712017 9.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 49.0

2 12.0 119 Kelsey Mosby - SHOT Gin Beam Merada - 4201796 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 40.0

3 11.0 120 Kelsey Mosby - SHOT Watch This Plan - 604917 8.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 39.0

4 10.0 193 Stuart Bozeman - SHOT/2160 Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 38.0

5 9.0 122 Thomas Hicks - SHOT Greyt Socks - 4947803 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.0

6 8.0 86 Will  Lorenz - SHOT CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 31.0

7 7.0 111 Lanny Leach - SHOT Hickory Chex Berretta - 4474449 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 30.0

8 6.0 117 Connie Coberly - SHOT Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 7.0 7.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 28.0

9 5.0 110 Lanny Leach - SHOT Senor EZ Chez - 4686824 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 26.0

10 4.0 77 Baru  Spiller - SHOT/2168 Western Sequel - 4666563 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.0

Open Cowhorse San Angelo, Texas

Box (1-20)
Fence Work         

(1-20)
Circle or Rope (1-20)

Chris Hardcastle Location:

2012 San Angelo Show

Open_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3.0 79 Eric Stevenson - SHOT/2160 Why Knot Heat - 5176856 4.5 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 21.5

12 2.0 203 Jerry Jones - SHOT TB Royal Roulette - 5228014 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 16.0

13 1.0 87 Mary King - SHOT Cinna Sonoita Quick - 4408609 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 15.0 2.0

2012 San Angelo Show

Open_Cowhorse
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